P07000076967

(Requestor's Name)			
(Address)			
(Address)			
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)			
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL			
(Business Entity Name)			
•			
(Document Number)			
Certified Copies Certificates of Status			
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:			

Office Use Only



500104741175

06/25/07-01030-019 **78.75

SECRETARY OF STATE ALL ANASSEE FI SALE



COVER LETTER

Department of State Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

SUBJECT:	MAYSA HOL	DING C	Orp
	(PROPOSED CORPORA	fe name – <u>mus. Inçl</u> i	UDE SUFFIX)
Enclosed are an orig	ginal and one (1) copy of the artic	cles of incorporation and	a check for:
\$70.00 Filing Fee	\$78.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	S78.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy ADDITIONAL CO	S87.50 Filing Fee, Certified Copy & Certificate of Status PY REQUIRED
FROM:	Abdel Ahm	ned Adec (Printed or typed)	houbou
	2506 Deer	Forest Dr	
	Lutz, Flor	Ida 33 State & Zip	559

(813)

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.



June 26, 2007

ABDEL AHMED ADECHOUBOU 2506 DEER FOREST DR LUTZ, FL 33559

SUBJECT: MAYSA HOLDING CORP

Ref. Number: W07000030116

We have received your document for MAYSA HOLDING CORP and your check(s) totaling \$78.75. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

You must list at least one incorporator with a complete business street address.

Section 607.0120(6)(b), or 617.0120(6)(b), Florida Statutes, requires that articles of incorporation be executed by an incorporator.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call 850-245-6052.

Letter Number: 107A00041720

Paisley A Alford New Filing Section Division of Corporations

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION In compliance with Chapter 607 and/or Chapter 621, F.S. (Profit)				
The name of the corporation shall be: MAYSA HOLding	G corp			
ARTICLE II PRINCIPAL OFFICE The principal place of business/mailing address is: 2506 Deer Forest Dr Lotz FL .33553				
The purpose for which the corporation is organized is: To vet ail and export merch and ises				
ARTICLE IV SHARES The number of shares of stock is: \$ 100.000				
ARTICLE V INITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTORS List name(s), address(es) and specific title(s): Prasidant: Abdel.A. Adechoubou Director: Ursula Kami Martin	FILED 07 JUL -5 AM 9: 42 SECRETARY OF STATE TALLAHASSFE, FLORIDA			
ARTICLE VI REGISTERED AGENT The name and Florida street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable) of the registered agent is: Abdal.A.Adachoubou 2506 Deer Forest Dr Lutz FL 33559				
ARTICLE VII INCORPORATOR The name and address of the Incorporator is: Abdel A Ade chousou 2506 Decr Forest Dr Lutz FL 33559				

Ba-1 -	· ·			
Signature/Registered Agent	06-20-07 Date			
Signature/Incorporator	07-02-07 Date			